

MMBC Ceat Sanyug Singh Pul ke Pas to Gauraha
Sak to la War NO-4 tak

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

05 / SBD / MMGSY (Awshesh) / 2024-25

Taiveenigani

DIVISION

Taiveenigani

SUB-DIVISION

Binod kr. Mishra

MB 210 - 1127

MEASUREMENT BOOK

29

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

Rs 12932.00

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0.55 Hec @ Rs 76.26.08/Hec					
					Rs 43079.00
Item ④ Excavation for road way (Box)					
80.45 m ³ @ Rs 104.81/m ³					
					Rs 3167.00
Item ⑤ construction of embankment -					
18.27 m ³ @ Rs 81.30/m ³					
					Rs 1485.00

Item ⑥ construction of					
9 Subgrade and shoulder					
1580.27 m ³ @ Rs 264.51/m ³					
					Rs 417997.00
Item ⑦ construction of					
10 Granular Sub base					
370.44 m ³ @ Rs 3764.79/m ³					
					Rs 1405923.00
Item ⑧ P/L spreading DBM					

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	G.I. III	40			
227.15 m	TMB P-15				
4.275 m	TMB P-19				
231.425 m	Limit 231.50 m				
	@ Rs	6286.24/m			
					Rs 1453504.00
Item 9	Construction of				
15	PCC	40 m	20		
242.64 m	TMB P-15				
6.80 m	TMB P-19				
249.44 m	@ Rs	10222.32/m			
Limit 248.47 m					Rs 2539940.00
Item 10	P/L of typical				
18	Masonry	600	600		
2 nos	TMB P-15				
2 nos	TMB P-19				
4 nos	@ Rs	11945.10 each			
					Rs 47780.00
Item 11	P/L of 300 mm				
32	dra cable duct				
	TMB P-15				
7.50 m	@ Rs	1066.88/m			
					Rs 8002.00
Item 12	Earthwork in				
27	excavation of				

Continuation

Continuation

Rs 6600481.00
— 40

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (17) construction of 8 embankment lead up to 1000 m TMB P- 23 607.22 m ² @ Rs 250.90/m ² = Rs 153629.00					
Item (18) P/A Prime coat 12 SS do - TMB P- 19 1530 m ² @ Rs 55.10/m ² = Rs 84303.00					
Item (19) P/A touch coat 13 RS do - TMB P- 20 1530 m ² @ Rs 18.91/m ² = Rs 28932.00					
Item (20) P/L rollers of 14 MISS - 20 km TMB P- 20 1530 m ² @ Rs 303.59/m ² = Rs 464493.00					
Item (21) P/A ordinary 11b Kilometer stone TMB P- 20 1 do @ Rs 3189.45 each = Rs 3189.00					
Item (22) P/A 200 m stone 17					

Continuation

Rs 734002.00
-do

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
80 m ² @ Rs 784.84/m ²					
					= Rs 62787.00
Item (28) Road markings					
0.5					well not applied
					cc surface
					TMB P-22
81.20 m ² @ Rs 98.55/m ²					
					= Rs 7995.00
Item (29) Planting of tree					
20					by the road side
					TMB P-22
81.20 m ² @ Rs 1385.15 each					
40. No.					60 x 4.0
					= Rs 52206.00
Item (30) Planting on					
31					Parakee do -
					TMB P-21
20.64 m ² @ Rs 137.55/m ²					
					= Rs 2839.00
					Total Amt Rs 7585255.00
Add 10% Govt					Rs 1365346.00
1% LC					Rs 75253.00
5% fee					Rs 126172.00
					Total Amt Rs 9152626.00
					less 0.5% X. belong 46678.00
					Gross Amt Rs 9105948.00
					less Paid Amt G) Rs 7503874.00
					Continuation 1602074.00
					Net Payable Rs 1601477.00